Numero di settimane giocate:

Ordina per scratch

Giocatore

BAFFONI EMANUELE
MILO DANIELE
MOCAVINI FABIO
MOCAVINI LUCA
PALMA LORENZO
RICCIONI VIERI
CAPPARUCCI ERNESTO
FABRIANI MARIO
INTOGNA ROCCO
SERRANI UMBERTO
FALASCA ALESSIO

DE MAGISTRIS MAURIZIO
FIPALDINI PAOLO
MANCINI SABATINO
TOZZI STEFANO
BATTAGLIA LUIGI
BENVENGA FABRIZIO
BETTACCHI ALFREDO
MANZ| MARIO
MELLINA STEFANO
ROCCHETTI ROBERTO
TOSCANI GIULIO
MAGALOTTI GIULIANO
TONELLI SAVERIO
CONTI VALERIO

GUIDI ANDREA
MURATORI BRUNO
PICCOLO LUIGI
RAFANAN MARIO
SATTANINO SANDRO
BARBONI NANDO
BERNARDI ROBERTO
CIPOTANI ANGELO

DI PIO MARCO

GIUSTI ENRICO
MARCOVALDI STEFANO
DIAZ GIAMPIER

JOSE RONALDO
MORALES ROMEO
RAMIREZ DANIEL
RIVERA ALADIN
BALESTRA MARK
CIANCARELLA FABIO
DANCEL CLARITO

DI LORETO CHRISTIAN

Bowling Brunswick

Tel. 06/8086147

TRIS GIOVEDI 2018
Migliori giocatori

Team Av Hdp Scr
Cadetti
1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI 160 24 4.822
1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI 172 16 6.732
1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI 159 25 3.826
1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI 162 23 3.895
1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI 167 19 1.510
1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI 172 16 2.582
10 - FOONZI 147 25 1.328
10 - FOONZI 177 12 9.075
10 - FOONZI 158 20 952
10 - FOONZI 155 25 7.448
11 - | LADRONI 166 20 5.493
12 - | LOVE BOWLING 187 10 1.123
12 - | LOVE BOWLING 174 14 8.357
12 - | LOVE BOWLING 191 10 575
12 - | LOVE BOWLING 176 13 6.353
13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO 195 10 585
13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO 189 4 2.271
13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO 151 25 2.726
13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO 178 11 1.607
13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO 158 25 6.170
13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO 0 15 0
13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO 174 14 5.220
14 - ISOLA DAHLAK 181 9 7.636
14 - ISOLA DAHLAK 171 16 7.201
15 - LA PAMPA 155 25 2.326
15 - LA PAMPA 173 15 6.254
15 - LA PAMPA 164 21 2.464
15 - LA PAMPA 171 16 7.217
15 - LA PAMPA 181 9 3.272
15 - LA PAMPA 161 23 10.628
16 - ERRESSE SPORT 159 25 6.214
16 - ERRESSE SPORT 148 25 1.782
16 - ERRESSE SPORT 163 22 2.946
16 - ERRESSE SPORT 0 20 0
16 - ERRESSE SPORT 152 25 5.932
16 - ERRESSE SPORT 129 25 3.499
17 - IL PROVINCIANO 174 14 4.714
17 - IL PROVINCIANO 181 9 5.437
17 - IL PROVINCIANO 169 18 5.580
17 - IL PROVINCIANO 172 16 4.669
17 - IL PROVINCIANO 167 19 5.022
18 - RBA KNIGHTS 166 20 1.499
18 - RBA KNIGHTS 172 16 3.623
18 - RBA KNIGHTS 183 8 6.615
18 - RBA KNIGHTS 155 25 2.804

Lungotevere dell'Acqua Acetosa 10

29

30
39
24
24

15

51

48
33

48

36

12
18

39

30
42
42
15
36
15
42
18
66
39
12
18

39
27
27
30
33
27
30

21
36
18

Totale

5.527
7.347
4.324
4.285
1.690
2.825
1.478
9.801
1.072
8.567
6.051
1.183
9.023
605
6.758
630
2.373
3.041
1.742
7.022

5.649
7.972
7.858
2.557
6.632
2.680
7.775
3.437
12.107
7.066
1.992
3.249

6.847
4.129
5.149
5.719
6.177
4.966
5.616
1.589
3.848
6.840
3.110



MENDOZA AUGURIO
NIEDDU MAURIZIO
SINGSON EDISON VILLA
TEMPERILLI STEFANO
AMBROSINI FABIO
ANGELINO ANTONIO
D'AMBROSIO FABIO
DERME PAOLO
D'AJELLO ROBERTO
DELIA VINCENZO
GIOVANNETTI ROBERTO
TIBERI SANDRO
LOMBARDI MASSIMO
MICCICHE CARMELO
ANTONUCCI IVANO
GABRIELIAN ARMANDO
VITIELLO DIEGO
PIANOZZA MASSIMO
ASSANTI MARIO
CELSO WALTER
FASCIA FABIO
TACCHIO GIANLUCA
URZIA MASSIMO
BARTOLONI MAX

DE ANGELIS DARIO
GARGAMELLI GIULIANO
INDINO GIANNI
BOSCHINI GIOVANNI
CARUSO DARIO

CLAPS TONINO
FRAIOLI LUCA
CATUCCI ANGELO

DE ASSIS GAETANO
DIOTALLEVI SERGIO
BARONTINI ALESSANDRO
BARONTINI ALVARO
CAVALLARI MARCELLO
SCARPIGNATO LORENZO
STIPA GIANCARLO
ALOCCHI DARIO
BECUCCI PIERO
COLANERI MASSIMO
GIORGI MAURIZIO
LUCARELLI SANDRO
PELLEGRINI PAOLO
CARUSO FABIO
CROCE GIOVANNI
CROCE LORENZO

DI CLEMENTI BASILIO
GIORNI ENRICO
GUARINO GIANNI
LEGGERI EVARISTO
STOCCHI BRUNO
D'AMICIS ANTONIO
GENTILI SANDRO

LANI PIERO

PARENTI PAOLO
SCQUIZZATO RICCARDO
TILLI MIRO

TOGNI GIAMPIERO
blind

Giocatore

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

19 - RAFF BOWLING

19 - RAFF BOWLING

19 - RAFF BOWLING

19 - RAFF BOWLING

2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
20 - STRIKE FORCE

20 - STRIKE FORCE

21 - TECHNIP

21 - TECHNIP

21 - TECHNIP

22 - THE BEST OF FLINTSTONES
23 - THE BOWLEVARDS
23 - THE BOWLEVARDS
23 - THE BOWLEVARDS
23 - THE BOWLEVARDS
23 - THE BOWLEVARDS
24 - STRATIOTAI

24 - STRATIOTAI

24 - STRATIOTAI

24 - STRATIOTAI

3 - BAR NINO

3 - BAR NINO

3 - BAR NINO

3 - BAR NINO

4 - TINKY WINKY

4 - TINKY WINKY

4 - TINKY WINKY

5 - BDB FIGO

5 - BDB FIGO

5 - BDB FIGO

5 - BDB FIGO

5 - BDB FIGO

6 - BDB PELLE

6 - BDB PELLE

6 - BDB PELLE

6 - BDB PELLE

6 - BDB PELLE

6 - BDB PELLE

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

9-M.S.F.

9-M.S.F.

9-M.S.F.

9-M.S.F.

9-M.S.F.

9-M.S.F.

9-M.S.F.

Team

177
167
171
140
151
178
172
168
162
164
132
166
171
178
175
142
175
160
165
169
179
0
163
163
160
149
145
180
173
148
159
168
165
173
170
160
125
181
118
141
0
164
168
141
147
156
179
172
155
177
153
167
168
161
170
166
167
181
177
152
0

15
15
16
20
25
11
16
18
23
21
25
20
16
11
14
15
15
24
21
18
11
15
22
22
24
25
25
10
15
15
25
18
21
15
17
24
20
9
10
25
20
21
18
25
15
25
10
16
25
12
25
19
18
23
15
20
19
9
12
25
0

531
1.003
9.239

841
6.813
5.362

11.398
7.599
10.756
3.951
1.591
12.008
5.656
3.753
5.798

426
1.051
2.414
3.966
8.115
2.153

0
5.407
4.913
12.543
2.691
5.658
8.105
10.904

445
2.867
5.559
4.459
3.644

13.827
8.683

753
9.812

356
4.657

0
9.355
10.623
3.407

441
4.687

537
5.678
3.255
2.668
1.377
6.025
8.590
5.323
1.024
4.980
9.531
4.364

13.300
5.030
0

Av Hdp Scr

3
6
54

45
30
66
45
66
24
12
72
33
21
33

15
24
48
12

33
30
78
18
39
45
63

18
33
27
21
81
54

54

33

57
63
24
3
30

33
21
15

36
51
33

30
57
24
75
33

PP

591
1.093
10.100
961
7.872
5.722
12.238
8.409
12.169
4.386
1.846
13.349
6.100
3.984
6.197
471
1.141
2.636
4.374
8.931
2.330
0
6.082
5.528
14.391
3.096
6.540
8.684
11.807
490
3.179
6.174
4.924
3.911
15.162
9.877
873
10.343
386
5.422
0
10.396
11.535
3.962
486
5.311
567
6.290
3.690
2.839
1.482
6.637
9.361
5.998
1.114
5.493
10.476
4.544
14.065
5.774
0

Totale



REMIGI DANIELE
ADRIANI SALVATORE
LOPALCO ALDO
LOPALCO MIMMO
BUONANNO GIACOMO
FIUMARA STEFANO
PEZZALI GIANLUCA
PIRACCINI STEFANO
CIOLI DANILO
IMPARATO MARCELLO
IRIDIO ANDREA
SARAO GIORGIO
MAIO ALESSANDRO
MAGALOTTI SIMONE
MARSILI MIRKO
MARSILI PIERPAOLO

MASTROGIACOMO ANTONY

PETROSSI LUCIANO
POLIMENI ROBERTO
TIMPANO ROMANO
BERNARDI FLAVIO
TANZI ROBERTO
CLEMENTE EMELITO
DE OCAMPO MARIO
DIAZ RICKY

MANALILI GLENN
SANGUINSIN JIMMY
DIMASUPIL JOEL
MANOLITO DIEGO
MENDOZA RYAN
ONESTI ARMANDO
ONESTI ROBERTO
BLIND

BRETTI MAURIZIO
COCHI ANGELO

DE ANGELIS GIANLUCA
GAGLIARDI DOMENICO
MICCICHE LUCA

DI DOMIZIO TULLIO
SCIASCIA FRANCESCO
SCIASCIA GIUSEPPE
SEBASTIANELLI MASSIMO
AMBROSI CLAUDIO
AMBROSI GIULIANO
MARCHINI CLAUDIO
ODDI STEFANO
BRANCHESI MASSIMO
GREGORI MARCELLO
MEDAGLIA MARIO
DIENI PASQUALE
DIOTALLEVI ALFREDO
FEDELI ANDREA

POLI ALDO

VITIELLO GIOVANNI
BALDINI GIORGIO
PELLEGRINI MARCO
BADOLATI ERNESTO
BRUZZESE ANDREA
BUTI MASSIMO
CHIARVESIO ARDEMIO
CHIRIELEISON DARIO
1ZZ] REMO

Eccellenza
1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI

10 - FOONZI
10 - FOONZI
10 - FOONZI
11 -1 LADRONI
11 -1 LADRONI
11 -1 LADRONI
11 - 1 LADRONI

12 - | LOVE BOWLING

12 - | LOVE BOWLING

12 - | LOVE BOWLING

12 - | LOVE BOWLING

13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO
14 - ISOLA DAHLAK

14 - ISOLA DAHLAK

14 - ISOLA DAHLAK

14 - ISOLA DAHLAK

14 - ISOLA DAHLAK

14 - ISOLA DAHLAK

15 - LA PAMPA

16 - ERRESSE SPORT

16 - ERRESSE SPORT

17 - IL PROVINCIANO

17 - IL PROVINCIANO

17 - IL PROVINCIANO

17 - IL PROVINCIANO

17 - IL PROVINCIANO

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

19 - RAFF BOWLING

19 - RAFF BOWLING

2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO

20 - STRIKE FORCE

20 - STRIKE FORCE

20 - STRIKE FORCE

20 - STRIKE FORCE

20 - STRIKE FORCE

21 - TECHNIP

21 - TECHNIP

21 - TECHNIP

21 - TECHNIP

22 - THE BEST OF FLINTSTONES
22 - THE BEST OF FLINTSTONES
22 - THE BEST OF FLINTSTONES
22 - THE BEST OF FLINTSTONES
23 - THE BOWLEVARDS

3 - BAR NINO

3 - BAR NINO

4 - TINKY WINKY

4 - TINKY WINKY

4 - TINKY WINKY

4 - TINKY WINKY

4 - TINKY WINKY

5 - BDB FIGO

6 - BDB PELLE

7 - CAIMANS

8 - FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB
8 - FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB
8 - FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB
8 - FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB
8 - FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB

182
186
191
169
200
169
188
173
195
177
188
186
193
202
202
191
177
225
192
188
178
176
188
177
205
169
169
188
188
158
183
193
160
192
176
206
173
202
182
193
193
189
194
192
188
197
193
182
194
185
168
231
187
184
177
182
165
188
189
188
192
182

— — —
ShrSo3IvO©

—_
OO

ANDOZSINVOO OO

—_ -
o o

—_
o O

NDNOT—=00101 O O1IO

— —
oo

NOOW—-Oh~rNOPL~—2200

— —
o N O 5

—_
O(D

[Co 2N \C T S SN$) |

8.199
5.955
4.595
3.055
6.029
4.574
10.176
7.811
586
10.117
565
10.629
4.645
3.036
607
4.019
3.730
675
16.765
5.667
8.054
4.759
1.128
5.847
12.974
1.014
507
14.686
564
951
6.070
8.123
480
8.654
3.705
9.911
5.195
7.280
9.314
6.381
15.069
6.262
8.757
7.499
6.776
11.243
9.274
9.290
15.756
6.119
3.547
693
10.145
5.548
3.729
6.023
6.938
566
14.233
4.513
8.069
6.565

24
42
36

8.583
6.170
4.682
3.205
6.029
4.781
10.350
8.231
586
10.618
565
10.851
4.672
3.081
622
4.070
3.856
690
16.795
5.718
8.387
4.981
1.158
6.132
12.989
1.044
522
14.974
579
981
6.307
8.189
495
8.750
3.870
9.911
5.450
7.328
9.551
6.441
15.330
6.427
8.772
7.550
6.950
11.258
9.328
9.686
15.978
6.236
3.712
708
10.370
5.707
3.894
6.278
7.313
581
14.518
4.645
8.252
6.829



TARANTINO MAURIZIO
TROIANI MARCO

Giocatore

LOCATELLI ILARIA
PISINI ANNAMARIA

DI GIALLORENZO GIANNA
FEOLI ANNA
MANNELLA AMALIA
MARACCHINI MARTA
SANTUCCI CRISTINA
ALOE ANTONIETTA
FANTI ANNARITA
FORMISANO STEFANIA
ZEGA CHIARA
SCARFIELLO BIAGINA
DI MARTINO ANGELA
CARANNANTE FILOMENA
DELOS SANTOS SONIA
CRISTINE LIN

ISIP AMY

FARULLA LAURA
MURA ROSINE
CARBONARI GIULIANA
GIUFFRIDA MELINA
MOSCA RITA

CARTA STEFANIA

DI PIRRO PATRIZIA
FAZZONE ROSARIA
FIGUEROA RAFAELITA
NATOZA ELENA
TAPINASSI| GIANCARLA
CISCI SERENA

FONZO FRANCA
GROSSI ILARIA

DEL MASTRO MIRELLA
GIRASOLI TERESA
FANICCHIA LUCIANA
LAURENTI MARIELLA
BUTI CHIARA

8 - FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB
8 - FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB

Team

Femminile

1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI

1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI

10 - FOONZI

10 - FOONZI

11 - | LADRONI

11 - | LADRONI

11 - | LADRONI

12 - | LOVE BOWLING

13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO
13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO
13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO
14 - ISOLA DAHLAK

15 - LA PAMPA

16 - ERRESSE SPORT

17 - IL PROVINCIANO

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO

2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO

20 - STRIKE FORCE

21 - TECHNIP

21 - TECHNIP

22 - THE BEST OF FLINTSTONES
22 - THE BEST OF FLINTSTONES

23 - THE BOWLEVARDS
23 - THE BOWLEVARDS
23 - THE BOWLEVARDS
23 - THE BOWLEVARDS
24 - STRATIOTAI

4 - TINKY WINKY

5 - BDB FIGO

6 - BDB PELLE

6 - BDB PELLE

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

8 - FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB

194
179

Av Hdp

176
150
152
140

156
157
175
171

163
148
156
128
142
112
160
138
125
169
170

167
180
150
153
171
169
147
164
153
138
119
117
127
144

0
10

13
31
30
35
25
27
26
14
16
35
22
32
27
35
25
20
24
35
35
18
17
30
19
10
31
20
16
18
33
21
29
35
35
35
35
20

4.662
9.170

Scr

7.429
4.956
2.749
6.763

6.589
4.733
7.882
10.272

10.797
4.006
6.114
6.930

428
336
2.897
2.484
7.887
4.586
4.087

4.030
8.111
3.170
921
6.180
5.588
12.865
6.400
5.968
3.316
2.517
703
1.527
432

24
51

PP

42
33
18
48

42
30
45
60

66
27
39
54
3
3
18
18
63
27
24

24
45
21

36
33
87
39
39
24
21

12
3

4.755
9.527

Totale

7.954
5.892
3.184
8.350

7.624
5.426
8.698
11.238

12.135
4.780
7.095
8.775

503
396
3.404
3.114

10.002
5.093
4.546

4.477
8.594
3.809
1.041
6.795
6.203
15.382
7.198
7.021
4.105
3.162
913
1.902
522



